

Justin Klunder Named CEO at Gray Private Wealth, LLC

Gray Private Wealth, LLC has announced that Justin Klunder, CFA® has been promoted to Chief Executive Officer (CEO).

CANTON, MASSACHUSETTS, UNITED STATES, January 8, 2024
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Gray Private
Wealth, LLC, a <u>private wealth</u>
management and advisory firm that
assists clients with tailored asset
management and investment
strategies, has announced that <u>Justin</u>
<u>Klunder</u>, CFA® has been promoted to
Chief Executive Officer (CEO). He
previously served as the firm's Partner
and Chief Investment Officer, a role in
which he will continue.

"While the investment industry is experiencing a period of great uncertainty coupled with unique challenges, there is also an abundance of opportunities, and our firm is in an excellent place to navigate the environment and deliver for our clients" said Klunder. "I am looking forward to leading our outstanding team of financial professionals as we serve an expanding array of clients,



Justin Klunder, CEO, Gray Private Wealth, LLC



with a continued focus on bringing exceptional value to each relationship."

Justin Klunder joined Gray Private Wealth, LLC in 2015 after serving as an investment officer for a Pennsylvania-based investment advisory firm, where he was a member of a small team that managed more than \$1 billion in client assets. A graduate of The College of Charleston, Klunder is a member of the CFA Institute, the CFA Society of Boston, and the CFA Society of Philadelphia.



I am looking forward to leading our outstanding team of financial professionals as we serve an expanding array of clients, with a continued focus on bringing exceptional value to each relationship."

Justin Klunder, CEO, Gray Private Wealth, LLC

Founded in 1999, Gray Private Wealth, LLC takes a comprehensive approach to the sophisticated wealth management needs of wealthy individuals and families with tailored asset management and investment strategies that incorporates a broad array of investment, planning and wealth management services. Additional information is available by calling (781) 232-2020 or visiting www.grayprivatewealth.com.

Laura Hampe Gray Private Wealth, LLC +1 781-407-0300 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/679804399

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.